ESF CHAMONIX : Chamois du 03/01/2024 & 14h30

Ouvreur
BLONDAZ ERIC

4.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps

40.16

46.34

53.21

1:00.07

1:01.79

Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|VOLPI VALENTINE F| 2011 ui4 44.64 24.02 Vermeil 24.02
2 | DOERFEL-KINZEL PHILIPPA F| 2011 ui4 51.67 40.41 Argent 40.41
3| ROGUE MAJER EVA F| 2011 ul4 54.08 46.02 Bronze 46.02
4| DOERFEL KINZEL KARLOTTE F| 2010 ui4 56.75 52.25 Bronze 52.25
5|VATTIER APOLLINE F| 2008 uie 57.13 53.13 Bronze 53.13
6 | TAYLOR SIENNA F| 2009 ui6 1:09.33 81.56 81.56

VATTIER ALICE F| 2009 uUl16 ABD

TAYLOR MIA F| 2013 ui12 ABD

MAGNIN BASILE M| 2010 ul4 ABS

DAGNE CHRISTINA F| 2012 ui2 ABS

BODSON MATHIEU M| 2010 ui4 ABS

DUPEY MATTER PAUL VICTOR M| 2007 uis ABS

MATTHEW EVAN M| 2010 ui4 ABS

PUKHOV EGOR M| 2012 ui2 ABS

KIEFFER ARTHUR M| 2012 Uiz ABS

GALLAVARDIN MAXIME M| 2012 ui2 ABS

FERRARIS ADRIEN M| 2013 Uiz ABS

FERRARIS RAPHAEL M| 2011 ui4 ABS

CORPET MONTENAY SIMON M| 2012 Uiz ABS

MUGNIER ARTHUR M| 2010 ui4 ABS

MUGNIER ACHILLE M| 2013 U1z ABS

BESSON DREW JULIE F| 1992 VD ABS

MILLEREUX ARTHUR M| 2013 Uiz ABS

GABARDO GIACOMO M| 2008 ui6 ABS

KIEFFER TIMOTHEE M| 2010 ul4 ABS

BILLET JACQUES M| 2014 ui10 ABS

LACIS RICHARD M| 2008 ui6 ABS

THOMPSON HARRIET F| 2011 ui4 ABS

MENAT PAUL M| 2010 ui4 ABS

SCHOUN GABRIEL M| 2014 ui10 ABS

VANDEKERKHOVE DIAZ PAUL M| 2008 ui6 ABS

VOLPI BALTHAZAR M| 2008 ui6 ABS

MASINO NYLLA F| 2010 ui4 ABS
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